
73rd Boxing Tournament STRANDJA2022

Session Results

Session 14 B

WED 23 FEB 2022  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 174 Light (W60kg) VOLOSSENKO  RIMMA KAZ

CANI MARINELA GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI IONEL UZB

LTU

DEN

RUS

ESP

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

HANSEN KENT

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 175 Light (W60kg) HARRINGTON KELLIE IRL

ZABYNBEKOVA AIDANA KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER FIJNJE CARSTEN UKR

IND

DEN

ITA

BUL

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

NIRWAN VISHAL

HANSEN KENT

VADILENGA LUCA

NESHEV KRASIMIR

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 176 Light (W60kg) DEVYATAIKINA VALERIA RUS

ASATRIAN NUNE RUS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 177 Light (W60kg) SHADRINA NATALIA SRB

SADIKU DONJETA KOS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ BUL

DEN

LTU

UZB

ROU

NESHEV KRASIMIR

HANSEN KENT

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

YUSUPOV BEKJON

ORZOI IONEL

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 178 Welter (W66kg) ESMAN ANASTASIIA RUS

von BERGE STEFANIE GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN KENT IND

UKR

BUL

UZB

ITA

NIRWAN VISHAL

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

NESHEV KRASIMIR

YUSUPOV BEKJON

VADILENGA LUCA

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 179 Welter (W66kg) LYSENKO ANNA UKR

ASSUNTA CANFORA ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS ROU

RUS

ESP

GER

DEN

ORZOI IONEL

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

FIJNJE CARSTEN

HANSEN KENT

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 180 Welter (W66kg) NURSHAYEVA MADINA KAZ

DALGATOVA SAADAT RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON DEN

UKR

BUL

ITA

IND

HANSEN KENT

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

NESHEV KRASIMIR

VADILENGA LUCA

NIRWAN VISHAL

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 181 Welter (W66kg) CHAIB ICHRAK ALG

SHAKIMOVA DARIGA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV KRASIMIR GER

UZB

RUS

LTU

ESP

FIJNJE CARSTEN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 182 Middle (W75kg) HOLGERSSON LOVE SWE

BYLON ATHEYNA PAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN KENT BUL

UKR

IND

ITA

GER

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

NIRWAN VISHAL

VADILENGA LUCA

FIJNJE CARSTEN

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 183 Middle (W75kg) RYABETS NADEZHDA KAZ

GAPESHINA ELENA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS UZB

ESP

ITA

ROU

IND

YUSUPOV BEKJON

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

VADILENGA LUCA

ORZOI IONEL

NIRWAN VISHAL

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 184 Middle (W75kg) MOVLONOVA MAVLUDA UZB

SHAMONOVA ANASTASIIA RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER GER

DEN

BUL

LTU

IND

FIJNJE CARSTEN

HANSEN KENT

NESHEV KRASIMIR

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

NIRWAN VISHAL

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 185 Middle (W75kg) O'ROURKE AOIFE IRL

MICHEL DAVINA FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN KENT ITA

RUS

ESP

UZB

BUL

VADILENGA LUCA

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

YUSUPOV BEKJON

NESHEV KRASIMIR

30:27

30:26

29:27

30:27

30:26

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


